Human Services
Commissioner's Warrants

IFS

4 Point 0 Non Emergency Medical Trans

Advanced Billings Services
Amazon

Apollo Heating Air & Plumbing
Brockway, Abby

Cesafsky, DeNell

Children's Trust Fund Alliance
Christian, Moran & Whipps
Elan Financial Services
Estevez, Brenda Lee
Fredrickson, Danielle
Fuentes, Selena

Glynn, Tyler

Haefner Properties
Hanily-Schowalter, Heather
Huiras, Caitlin

Le Sueur Co Recorder

Le Sueur Community Education
LexisNexis

Loffler

Luna, Christa

Martin Co Sheriff

MFWCAA

Mn Dept of Human Services - MAPS
MVEC

Office Depot

Quill

Radermachers

RVS Shredding

SHI International Corp

South Central Service Cooperative
Stoffel, Colleen

TCU Community Ed

Warden, Nathan

WEX Health Inc

Cost Effective Insurance/Medical Assistance

Miles/Direct Client Payments

Grand Total:

550.76
1,223.08
3,489.90
59.00
500.00
117.98
2,500.00
6,287.20
938.39
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
500.00
2,128.40
13.00
350.00
116.00
523.91
1,229.00
65.00
50.00
25,547.22
109.04
1,505.06
453.11
5.58
155.50
379.23
279.63
73.47
15.00
250.60

165.88

52,330.94

9,011.02

61,341.96

Clubhouse dishwasher
Collaborative stipends

Collaborative stipends
Collaborative stipends
Collaborative stipends
Collaborative stipends

Collaborative stipends
Collaborative stipends

Collaborative shirts

Collaborative stipends
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